Team# / Name

1. Yabo

4. Slim and Chubby's
5. York Auto

7. 2Hot

3. Redwood Living
6. Team Novak

2. Mercedes

8. Mean Meats

Results- 6/25

Redwood def. Mean
Novak def. York
York def. Novak
Redwood def. Mean
Yabo def. 2Hot
Yabo def. 2Hot

Slim def. Mercedes
Slim def. Mercedes

21-20
16-15
14-13
18-6
43-11
26-15
26-3
36-7
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PCT. Total

1.000
1.000
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.250
0.000
0.000
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Head to Head



